VARSITY BOYS-DIV. 4

Team Results Event No. 14

1. 51 RIVERBANK (17:33 87:45)

1 1 GERMAN FERNANDEZ 16:28 4 19 JACOB HODGES 18:
2 5 CHRIS NUNEZ 17:24 5 20 ROBBIE SEARWAY 18:
3 6 1iSAAC MONTOYA 17:25 6 45) OMAR FERNANDEZ 19:
2. 65 CHRISTIAN BROTH (17:55 89:32)

1 2 George Cook-Cantu 11 17:18 5 22 Jonny Soto 11 18:
2 8 Jason Howard 10 17:34 6 26) Greg Hufford 10 18:
3 15 Eric Liddle 11 18:11 7 30) Jose Nieto 11 18:
4 18 Matthew Delgado 12 18:14

3. 91 BRET HARTE (18:09 90:41)

1 3 Matt Airola 9 17:19 5 33 Charlie Gomes 9 18:
2 10 Travis Airola 11 17:56 6 49) Russell Francis 11 20:
3 21 Derek Avrit 9 18:15 7 60) Hannon Smith 12 22
4 24 Alex Stoicheff 10 18:23

4. 111 COLFAX (18:24 91:56)

1 7 Greg Reynolds 12 17:31 4 37 Ronnie Saavedra 10 18:
2 13 Wesley Cox 10 18:07 5 38 Michael Morgan 10 19:
3 16 Eli Tuisky 12 18:12 6 42) Spencer Myers 10 19:
5. 122 ESCALON (18:31 92:34)

1 12 Anthony Loogman 11 18:03 5 39 Brock Mynear 12 19:
2 14 thomas Ray 11 18:09 6 43) Scott Backovich 12 19:
3 25 Matt Barnum 9 18:24 7 46) Matt Heflin 11 19:
4 32 Holden Schultz 12 18:46

6. 143 AMADOR (18:41 93:25)

1 17 Mark Dowlat 11 18:13 4 35 Christian Mullan 9 18:
2 23 Jon Waltman 11 18:21 5 4@ Shane Wiley 12 19:
3 28 Stefan Isaacson 12 18:38 6 51) Brad James 9 20:
7. 158 HUGHSON (19:02 95:06)

1 9 C(irilo Chavez 11 17:42 4 41 Richard Salazar 11 19:
2 27 Joe Thiebold 11 18:37 5 52 Emmanuel Mendoza 11 20:
3 29 Zach Tanis 10 18:39 6 54) Abel Hernandez 12 20:
8. 201 RIPON (19:29 97:21D)

1 31 Nick Wever 11 18:46 5 56 Felix Barba 12 21:
2 34 Craig Vincent 12 18:52 6 58) Michael Ulrich 10 21:
3 36 A.J. Sanchez 12 18:56 7 62) Edgar Gonzalez 11 23:
4 44  Edward Martin 10 19:44

9. 209 CALAVERAS (19:50 99:06)

1 4 Eric Gutierrez 11 17:21 4 53 Brian Terry 11 20:
2 47 Garrett Fisk 10 19:54 5 55 Teagan Dornbush 11 20:
3 50 Travis Coggin 11 20:15 6 61) Shawn Williams 11 23:
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10. 256 CENTRAL CATHOLI (22:42 113:30)

1 11 Roman Acosta 11 17:57 4 64 Thomas Milford 9 26:11
2 57 William Chroust 10 21:19 5 65 Jacob Ward 12 26:11
3 59 Andrew Stueve 12 21:52

11. 312 LINDEN (25:04 125:18)

1 48 Michael Demartini 12 19:55 4 67 Ryan Matthews 11 27:20
2 63 Nathan Puckett 11 23:10 5 68 Daniel Freeman 12 28:04
3 66 Martin Garcia 12 26:49 6 ( 69) Jacob Samuel 12 28:09

VARSITY BOYS DIV. 4
Individual Results Event No. 14

Place TmP1 N@. Fname Lname Yr High School Time
1 1 4188 GERMAN FERNANDEZ RIVERBANK 16:28 T1-1
2 2 3403 George Cook-Cantu 11 CHRISTIAN BROTH 17:18 T2-1
3 3 3295 Matt Airola 9 BRET HARTE 17:19 T3-1
4 4 3374 Eric Gutierrez 11 CALAVERAS 17:21 I-1
5 5 4192 CHRIS NUNEZ RIVERBANK 17:24 T1-2
6 6 4187 iSAAC MONTOYA RIVERBANK 17:25 T1-3
7 7 3477 Greg Reynolds 12 COLFAX 17:31 T4-1
8 8 3423 Jason Howard 10 CHRISTIAN BROTH 17:34 T2-2
9 9 3567 Cirilo Chavez 11 HUGHSON 17:42 T7-1
10 10 3296 Travis Airola 11 BRET HARTE 17:56 T3-2
11 11 3388 Roman Acosta 11 CENTRAL CATHOLI 17:57 I-2
12 12 3532 Anthony  Loogman 11 ESCALON 18:03 T5-1
13 13 3455 Wesley Cox 10 COLFAX 18:07 T4-2
14 14 3542 thomas Ray 11 ESCALON 18:09 T5-2
15 15 3428 Eric Liddle 11 CHRISTIAN BROTH 18:11 T2-3
16 16 3484 Eli Tuisky 12 COLFAX 18:12 T4-3
17 17 3273 Mark Dowlat 11 AMADOR 18:13 To6-1
18 18 3407 Matthew Delgado 12 CHRISTIAN BROTH 18:14 T2-4
19 19 4194 JACOB HODGES RIVERBANK 18:14 T1-4
20 20 4193 ROBBIE SEARWAY RIVERBANK 18:14 T1-5
21 21 3300 Derek Avrit 9 BRET HARTE 18:15 T3-3
22 22 3436 Jonny Soto 11 CHRISTIAN BROTH 18:15 T2-5
23 23 3291 Jon Waltman 11 AMADOR 18:21 Tb-2
24 24 3358 Alex Stoicheff 10 BRET HARTE 18:23 T3-4
25 25 3507 Matt Barnum 9 ESCALON 18:24 T5-3
26 26 3424 Greg Hufford 10 CHRISTIAN BROTH 18:27 T2-6
27 27 3589 Joe Thiebold 11 HUGHSON 18:37 T7-2
28 28 3277 Stefan Isaacson 12 AMADOR 18:38 T6-3
29 29 3588 Zach Tanis 10 HUGHSON 18:39 T7-3
30 30 3434 Jose Nieto 11 CHRISTIAN BROTH 18:43 T2-7
31 31 3676 Nick Wever 11 RIPON 18:46 T8-1
32 32 3547 Holden Schultz 12 ESCALON 18:46 T5-4
33 33 3321 Charlie  Gomes 9 BRET HARTE 18:48 T3-5
34 34 3674 Craig Vincent 12 RIPON 18:52 T8-2
35 35 3281 Christian Mullan 9 AMADOR 18:53 T6-4
36 36 3669 A.J. Sanchez 12 RIPON 18:56 T8-3
37 3553 Chris Curtis 12 GOLDEN SIERRA  18:58 I-3
38 37 3478 Ronnie Saavedra 10 COLFAX 18:59 T4-4
39 38 3471 Michael Morgan 10 COLFAX 19:07 T4-5
40 39 3537 Brock Mynear 12 ESCALON 19:12 T5-5
41 40 3292 Shane Wiley 12 AMADOR 19:20 T6-5
42 41 3586 Richard Salazar 11 HUGHSON 19:28 T7-4
43 42 3472 Spencer  Myers 10 COLFAX 19:35 T4-6
44 43 3506 Scott Backovich 12 ESCALON 19:36 T5-6
45 44 3662 Edward Martin 10 RIPON 19:44 T8-4
46 45 4189 OMAR FERNANDEZ RIVERBANK 19:46 T1-6



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

11/04/2006 2:

46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59

60

6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

3525
3369
3599
3318
3640
3365
3278
3581
3384
3573
3367
3701
3648
3391
3558
3692
3557
3671
3398
3729
3353
3728
3501
3732
3386
3658
3615
3396
3399
3603
3611
3602
3618
3638

Matt
Garrett
Michael
Russell
Brandon
Travis
Brad
Emmanuel
Brian
Abel
Teagan
Peter
Felix
William
Eric
Cody
Cristain
Michael
Andrew
Evan
Hannon
Angel
Daniel
Everett
Shawn
Edgar
Nathan
Thomas
Jacob
Martin
Ryan
Daniel
Jacob
Chris
39PM

Heflin
Fisk
Demartini
Francis
Mart
Coggin
James
Mendoza
Terry
Hernandez
Dornbush
Boklund
Barba
Chroust
Teixiera
Johnson
Flores
Ulrich
Stueve
Mora
Smith
Mendoza
Villa
Valdez
Williams
Gonzalez
Puckett
Milford
Ward
Garcia
Matthews
Freeman
Samuel
Connolly

11
10
12
11
11
11

11
11
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

12
12
11
12
12
11

ESCALON
CALAVERAS
LINDEN

BRET HARTE
ORESTIMBA
CALAVERAS
AMADOR

HUGHSON
CALAVERAS
HUGHSON
CALAVERAS
SUMMERVILLE
RIPON

CENTRAL CATHOLI
GUSTINE

SAN JUAN
GUSTINE

RIPON

CENTRAL CATHOLI
WATERFORD

BRET HARTE
WATERFORD
ENCINA
WATERFORD
CALAVERAS

RIPON

LINDEN

CENTRAL CATHOLI
CENTRAL CATHOLI
LINDEN

LINDEN

LINDEN

LINDEN
ORESTIMBA

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
103
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
26:
26:
26:
27:
28:
28:

21

49
54
55
08
15
15
31
40
43
50
53
55

19
20
36
46
48
52
26
29
58
01
03
04
09
10
11
11
49
20
04
9

T5-6
I-4
I-5
T3-6
I-6
I-7
T6-6
T7-5
I-8
T7-6
I-9
I-10
T8-5

T8-6

13-7

T8-7



